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SAMX.9®  
(Probing Alignment Analyzer) 

A Member of Synergie Cad Group 
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A Test Solution For Probing A Test Solution For Probing A Test Solution For Probing A Test Solution For Probing 
AlignmentAlignmentAlignmentAlignment    

The SAMX.9® 
software 
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12’’ Card        8’’ Card 

The working plate is suitable for a wide Tester platformThe working plate is suitable for a wide Tester platformThe working plate is suitable for a wide Tester platformThe working plate is suitable for a wide Tester platform    

All kind of Probing Solutions: 
   - Cantilever     - Route 60 
   - Canti Imager    - Route 99 
   - Mems      - Verti B 
   - Vertical     - Verti P 
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ProbeEyeProbeEyeProbeEyeProbeEye®    Software Software Software Software DevelopedDevelopedDevelopedDeveloped    by Synergie Cad Probeby Synergie Cad Probeby Synergie Cad Probeby Synergie Cad Probe    

PEW Assistant 
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Scrub Simulation 

ProbeEye® can simulate the scrub of each probe (with the 
angle) to warn a possible problem during the Test    
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• Test of probe alignment (X/Y)Test of probe alignment (X/Y)Test of probe alignment (X/Y)Test of probe alignment (X/Y)    
    
• Test of probe diametreTest of probe diametreTest of probe diametreTest of probe diametre    
    
• Precise and repetitive measuresPrecise and repetitive measuresPrecise and repetitive measuresPrecise and repetitive measures    
    
• Speed of setup (Speed of setup (Speed of setup (Speed of setup (≈ 1 minute)≈ 1 minute)≈ 1 minute)≈ 1 minute)    
    
• Short test time (1000 probes Short test time (1000 probes Short test time (1000 probes Short test time (1000 probes ≈ 3 minutes)≈ 3 minutes)≈ 3 minutes)≈ 3 minutes)    
    
• Easy to handleEasy to handleEasy to handleEasy to handle    
    
• Operator friendly (touch screen with Windows 7)Operator friendly (touch screen with Windows 7)Operator friendly (touch screen with Windows 7)Operator friendly (touch screen with Windows 7)    
    
• Test of all probe cards technologiesTest of all probe cards technologiesTest of all probe cards technologiesTest of all probe cards technologies    
    
• Tested and approved by Majors Semiconductor FabsTested and approved by Majors Semiconductor FabsTested and approved by Majors Semiconductor FabsTested and approved by Majors Semiconductor Fabs    
    
• Competitive cost, one year to Return of InvestmentCompetitive cost, one year to Return of InvestmentCompetitive cost, one year to Return of InvestmentCompetitive cost, one year to Return of Investment    
    

Why choose SAMX.9® ? 
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• Synergie Cad , FranceSynergie Cad , FranceSynergie Cad , FranceSynergie Cad , France    
Contact: Alain Librati               Email: a.librati@synergie-cad.fr 
               Eric Viguier                Email: e.viguier@synergie-cad.fr 
 
ZI 1° Avenue -2° Rue BP 423   06515 Carros France 
Tel: +33 (0)4 93 08 25 25     Fax: +33 (0)4 93 29 13 98 
Email: info@synergie-cad.fr 
 

• Synergie Cad Psc Toulouse, FranceSynergie Cad Psc Toulouse, FranceSynergie Cad Psc Toulouse, FranceSynergie Cad Psc Toulouse, France 
Contact: Jean Luc Bosser        Email: jl.bosser@synergie-cad.fr 
Tel: +33 (0)5 62 74 35 90      Fax: +33 (0)5 62 74 35 91 
 

• Synergie Cad Probe, FranceSynergie Cad Probe, FranceSynergie Cad Probe, FranceSynergie Cad Probe, France    
Contact: Bertrand Le Calvez    Email:b.lecalvez@synergie-cad-probe.fr 
               Francois Gix               Email:f.gix@synergie-cad-probe.fr 
Tel: +33 (0)4 42 58 62 07      Fax: +33 (0)4 42  58 63 29 
Email: info@synergie-cad-probe.fr 
 

• Synergie Cad  Ltd, UKSynergie Cad  Ltd, UKSynergie Cad  Ltd, UKSynergie Cad  Ltd, UK    
Contact: Roger Cooke              Email:rogercooke@synergie-cad.co.uk 
Tel: +44 1 522 520 222          Fax: +44 1 522 531 222 
Email: rogercooke@synergie-cad-co.uk 
 

• Synergie Cad Casablanca, MaroccoSynergie Cad Casablanca, MaroccoSynergie Cad Casablanca, MaroccoSynergie Cad Casablanca, Marocco    
Contact: A. Farhi                       Email: a.farhi@synergie-cad.fr 
Tel: +212 (0)22 26 68 82       Fax: +212 (0)22 26 68 83 
Email: a.farhi@synergie-cad.fr 
 

• Synergie Cad Phoenix, USASynergie Cad Phoenix, USASynergie Cad Phoenix, USASynergie Cad Phoenix, USA    
Contact: Malcolm Owens         Email: malcolm.owens@synergie-cad.us 
Tel: +1 214 389 2535             Fax: +1 214 389 2537 
 

• Synergie Cad Dallas, USASynergie Cad Dallas, USASynergie Cad Dallas, USASynergie Cad Dallas, USA    
Contact: Marc Delrivo               Email: m.delrivo@synergie-cad.fr 
Tel: +1 214 389 2535             Fax: +1 214 389 2537 
 

• Synergie Cad Inc. Seoul, South KoreaSynergie Cad Inc. Seoul, South KoreaSynergie Cad Inc. Seoul, South KoreaSynergie Cad Inc. Seoul, South Korea    
Contact: Charles Young            Email: cyoung@synergie-cad.co.kr 
               S.S. Jung                     Email: ssjung@synergie-cad.co.kr 
Tel: +82 (0)31 704 8102         Fax: +82 (0)31 704 8122 
 

• Synergie Cad Probe (S’pore) Pte, LtdSynergie Cad Probe (S’pore) Pte, LtdSynergie Cad Probe (S’pore) Pte, LtdSynergie Cad Probe (S’pore) Pte, Ltd    
Contact: Terry Goon                  Email:terry.goon@synergie-cad.co.kr 
Tel: +65 64 83 51 27               Fax: +65 64 83 04 38 
 

• Synergie Cad PhilippinesSynergie Cad PhilippinesSynergie Cad PhilippinesSynergie Cad Philippines    
Contact: Raymond Rosales      Email:rrosales@synergie-cad.co.kr 
Tel: +63 (0)2 842 3013           Fax: +63 (0)2 809 0163 
 

• Synergie Cad GermanySynergie Cad GermanySynergie Cad GermanySynergie Cad Germany    
Contact: Thomas Guenzel            Email:t.guenzel@synergie-cad.com 
Tel:+49 (0)89 969 9809 41             Fax: +49 (0)89 969 9809 40  
 

• Synergie Cad Psc Colombe, FranceSynergie Cad Psc Colombe, FranceSynergie Cad Psc Colombe, FranceSynergie Cad Psc Colombe, France    
Contact: Jean Luc Bosser            Email:jl.bosser@synergie-cad.fr 
Tel:+33 (0)4 76 65 80 42                Fax: +33 (0)4 76 65 81 29  
 

• Synergie Cad Fremont USA Inc Synergie Cad Fremont USA Inc Synergie Cad Fremont USA Inc Synergie Cad Fremont USA Inc     
Contact: William Burns            Email:william.burns@synergie-cad.us 
               Mike Young                Email:mike.young@synergie-cad.us 
Tel: +1 408 242 2884             Tel: +1 408 834 1437  
 

• Synergie Cad ItaliaSynergie Cad ItaliaSynergie Cad ItaliaSynergie Cad Italia    
Contact: Roger Cagliesi             Email: r.cagliesi@synergie-cad.it 
Tel:+33 4 93 08 25 25             Tel: +39 (347) 106 25 03 
 


